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Run For Hope 2011 < 12/17/11 = Race Results

Overall Male
1 John Dodd (46)

Overall Female

7 Nicole Meyer (36)
Male Masters

2 Joe Evans (46)
Female Masters

16  Sheila Sullivan (45)
Male Grandmasters

6 Kyle Klickir (54)
Female Grandmasters

32 Kit Doughney (59)

Male 10 & Under

38 Asher Ravede (7)

51 Gavin Rollins (9)

71  Jashawn Blown (9)

90 Connor Culhane (8)

91 Ryan Wiener (9)

98 Hunter Cartwright (7)
141 Seth Kirk (8)

154  Samuel Ankney (4)

Male 11 — 14

17 Franco Perez (12)

21  Josh Tepper (11)

47 Chanler Sanders (13)

52  Jarrett West (14)

62 Zach Rollins (13)

65 Bobby Stepniak (12)
102 Christopher Ankney (12)
109 Francis Janssen (11)
115 Luis Gavilanes (11)

Female 11 — 14

35 Alyssa Bayliff (14)
60 Rachel Stange (14)
139 Kirsten Hazard (14)

140 Alexa Lynch (13)
153 Cori McClenny (12)

Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL

Ponce Inlet, FL

Daytona Beach S, FL

Palm Coast, FL

Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Orange City, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Holly Hill, FL
Port Orange, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL

18:56

20:14

19:04

20:57

20:12

23:27

23:52
26:13
29:49
34:31
34:49
37:11
50:37
55:41

21:07
21:16
25:28
26:16
27:50
29:07
38:01
40:38
43:04

23:37
27:-30
50:26
50:26
54:14
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Male 15 — 19
3
8
9
10
13

Female 15 —

63

75
117
124
125
126
127
156
159

Female 20 —

27
53
56
73
81
100

Male 25 — 29

23
40
44

Female 25 —

96
99
122
123

Male 30 — 34

15
29
43
82
101

Mike Beute (17)

Kody Bugno (17)
William Pierson (19)
Grant Godbee (15)
Garrhett Mikel (16)
Jacob Del Vvalle (18)

19

Hil Kateryna (16)

Kayle Edwards (15)
Breaisha Fowler (15)
Patricia Shultz (15)
Kymberli Wilkerson (16)
Harley Yarbrough (16)
Emily Tillman (15)
Melissa Edwards (16)
Rayvana Matthews (17)

24

Josie Trainer (20)
Laura Ramirez (21)
Tiffany Bonner (23)
Sarah Farid (24)
Tasha Bishaw (23)
Danielle Bickford (24)

David Metzger (29)
Matthew Smith (26)
Josh Bickford (27)

29

Emily Foess (28)

Melody Eisele (26)
Ariel Beckner (27)
Brandi Troxell (28)

Josh Hudson (30)
Brent Dawson (34)
Joseph Beach (33)
Thai Pichon (34)
Fred Cartwright (32)

Holly Hill, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
So. Daytona, FL

So. Daytona Bea, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
South Daytona, FL
Daytona beach, FL

Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ponce Inlet, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Port Orange, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Holly Hill, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Tilton, IL
Ormond Beach, FL

19:16
20:20
20:23
20:29
20:37
44:-02

28:26
30:21
43:59
46:58
46:59
47:-31
47:31
55:53
55:57

22:26
26:19
26:46
29:57
31:32
37:14

21:24
23:57
24:40

36:38
37:12
45:31
45:32

20:46
22:43
24:39
31:51
37:15
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Female 30 —

61
74
79
114
129
149
152

Male 35 — 39

19
34

Female 35 —

25
42
58
68
72
94
106
144
150

Male 40 — 44

11
20
26
77
86

Female 40 —

30
54
64
69
80
87
88
89
97
107
108
110
111
112
128
138
148
151
157

34

Erin Clark (34)
Danielle Parisi (34)
Courtney Beach (31)
Nicci Roper (30)

Jancy Long (31)
Bellevue Guerlyne (33)
Jennifer Samar (32)

Casey Oravetz (37)
Lee Katsikos (37)

39

Tabitha Oravetz (35)
Rachael Gerow (35)
Barbara Myers (35)
Carrie Davis (35)
Stephanie Dahl (38)
Karen Chen (39)
Kimberly Nilsen (38)
Erin Weed (36)

Jill Hazard (39)

Matthew Banker (44)
Garrett Klayer (43)
Tony Troiano (44)
Eddie Dillon (40)
Joseph Barbone (43)

44

Angelika Grubel (40)
Aimee Wiener (41)
Tammy Tepper (42)
Bev Johnson (42)
Lisa Perry (44)
Wendy Schwoerer (44)
Julie Cowne (41)
Melisa Palmorn (42)
Tina Gill (40)
Kimberly Dillon (41)
Andrea Bushy (40)
Jodie Janssen (43)
Rebecca Janssen (43)
Georgia Jenkins (44)
Racvhael Smith (42)
Davina Munson (42)
Judi Lane (42)

Terri Lynch (40)
Teresa Edwards (40)

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deland, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Bond Brook, NJ
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL

Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
New Smyrna Bch, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
New Smyrna Bch, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
So. Daytona, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Holly Hill, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
ormond Beach, FL
So. Daytona, FL

27:34
30:05
31:04
42-11
47:44
52:07
54:13

21:10
23:37

21:51
24:25
26:58
29:40
29:50
35:05
39:17
51:23
52:38

20:30
21:16
21:56
30:52
33:09

22:44
26:20
29:00
29:41
31:10
33:24
34:16
34:23
36:49
39:19
39:50
40:58
41:03
41:04
47:43
49:54
52:06
52:38
55:55
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Male 45 — 49

4

5
18
22
24
39
41
46
50
92

Female 45 —

31
55
57
67
70
95
121
132
142
162

Male 50 — 54

12
33
49
85
133

Female 50 —

59
66
84
160
161

Male 55 - 59
14
28
93

Female 55 —

104
105

Male 60 — 64

48
76
113
120
130

Scott Huntley (45)
Mark Deese (47)

Rob Maxwell (45)
Jeff Goldman (46)

Don Bell (47)

Jim Ravede (45)

Demi Brownrigg (48)
Bob Dahl (45)

Thomas McDonough (47)
Glenn Wiener (46)

49

Jennifer Micheli (49)
Connie Bugno (46)

Juliann Debeane (48)
Janet Gavilanesq (49)
Vickie Pugh (46)

Lisa Bloomfield (48)
Veronica Edwards (45)

Kim Gibbs (48)

Tina Kirk (49)

Laura Stubbs-Hammond (46)

Mike Cain (52)

Glen Yarbrough (51)
Robert Baranowski (54)
Howard Stange (50)
David Batten (53)

54

Wendy Blitstein (50)
Vicky Trainer (53)

Blair Brumenschenkel (52)
Ronnie Garrett (53)

Cindy McCallister (50)

Dave Hoock (55)
Joe Brumenschenkel (55)
Yong Tsai (56)

59

Sherry Findley (59)
Bridget Cohen (55)

Thomas Kozak (63)
Graham Bowcher (61)
Quincy Masters (61)
Richard Kjellstrom (63)
Donald Hietala (62)

West Palm Beach, FL
Deland, FL

Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

South Daytona, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Winter Springs, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Bach, FL
Holly Hill, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
New Smyrna Bch, FL

Ponte Vedra Beah, FL

Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Oak Hill, FL
Port Orange, FL

Bunnell, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Palatka, FI

Port Orange, FL
Daytona Beach, FL

19:37
20:04
21:08
21:18
21:24
23:52
24:23
25:26
25:52
34:51

22:46
26:45
26:48
29:27
29:42
35:44
44:43
49:39
50:37
57:19

20:35
23:29
25:45
32:11
49:45

27:04
29:13
32:09
57:05
57:05

20:42
22:32
35:05

38:13
38:14

25:33
30:52
42:08
44:-31
49:12
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Female 60 —

78
119

Male 65 — 69

37
103

Female 65 —
135
143
145

Male 70 — 74
45

83
131

64

Diane Fry (62)
Mary Christine (62)

George Conefrey (69)
Jim Kotas (65)

69

Reggie Cowne (69)
Sandra Kangas (69)
Karen Weed (65)

Hugh Wilson (71)
Ram Nayar (74)
John Cowne (72)

Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL

Stony Point, NC
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL

Dorval, QU
Port Orange, FL
Stony Point, NC

31:02
44:-30

23:50
38:05

49:47
50:49
51:23

25:17
32:08
49:22



